The Scully Groundhog™
Vehicle Earthing System
Self-Proving Earthing Verification For Loading Operations
Don't let unsure earthing methods leave you guessing. Transport vehicles should be properly tied to
earth before and during the loading operation. There should never be any doubt that the earthing systems
at your terminals are performing their proper function. Many systems give you little assurance of their oper-
ation. The Scully Groundhog™ gives you complete assurance that a proper earth tie-in is present.
The Scully Groundhog is a self-proving earthing system for maximum safety in loading operations.

Only Scully offers you a complete, integrated overfill prevention and vehicle
earthing system for maximum safety in your loading operations.
Ordering Information
If you intend to wire the Groundhog in conjunction with your existing Scully Overfill
Prevention System, you need only order the control monitor. For the independent sys-
tem, order the control monitor and junction box with plug and cable.
Model Description Part #
ST-47C-240E Control monitor only (240 VAC) 08814
ST-47C-240-EL Control monitor with lamps (240 VAC) 08710
ST-47C-240-ELK Control monitor with lamps and key protected bypass switch (240 VAC) 08711
ST-47C-120E Control monitor only (120 VAC) 08843
ST-47C-120-EL Control monitor with lamps (120 VAC) 08844
ST-47C-120-ELK Control monitor with lamps and key protected bypass switch (120 VAC) 08845
SC-47 Gantry mounted heavy duty junction box with 6m (20') straight cable and ground proving
plug for connection to vehicle mounted ground proving ball (Independent System) 08249
SC-47-CC Gantry mounted heavy duty junction box with 10m (30') coiled cable and ground proving
plug for connection to vehicle mounted ground proving ball (Independent System) 08567